Heritage
B R O C H U R E
I S S U E  1cmejewellery.co.uk
02  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  03Order Line 0116 283 2240 Order Line 0116 283 2240
CREATE A
COLLECTION
YOUR VISITORS
WILL LOVE

to create bespoke products to reflect the unique beauty of their visitor attraction.
PLEASE SEE OUR WEBSITE FOR OUR FULL RANGE
HOW TO ORDER
Call: 0116 283 2240
Fax: 0116 283 3856
Post:  CME Leicester Ltd,
549 Aylestone Road,
Leicester, LE2 8TD
Email: sales@cmejewellery.co.uk
Website: www.cmejewellery.co.uk
PRICE CODES
•  Each product is denoted with a
reference number, price and stone/
length details where applicable.
•  Lengths are approximate and may
vary slightly.
•  Prices are subject to availability and
fluctuations in precious metal prices.
DELIVERY
See terms and conditions on website for
full delivery details.
PRICING & PAYMENT
All prices exclude VAT which will be
charged at the approximate rate. Payment
can be made in all of the usual forms:
cash, postal orders, banker’s draft, most
credit/debit cards, BACS
or cheque. Please make cheques payable
to CME Leicester Limited but allow 7
working days for cheque clearance. The
minimum initial order for new customers
is £150 and must be paid by proforma
invoice. The minimum order for existing
customers is £25.
PRICE FLUCTUATIONS
We make every effort to keep prices
as low and competitive as possible but
fluctuations in the currency and precious
metal markets are beyond our control.
Consequently, we would like to remind
customers that the prices in printed
catalogues may only be used as a guide.
However, fully up-to-date prices are
maintained on our website.
E&OE
Every attempt is made to ensure the
accuracy of the information within this
catalogue at the time of publishing.
However, we cannot accept responsibility
for errors and omissions howsoever arising.
Exclusive
to trade
Over 5000
products
Small minimum
orders
Experts here
to help
Please See Website For Prices
Order Line 0116 283 224004  |  cmejewellery.com
BUMBLE BEE PENDANT*
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H2504/S
Size: 17mm (h) x 27mm (w)
PLEASE SEE WEBSITE FOR FULL COLLECTION
BUMBLE BEE EARRINGS
Finish: Sterling Silver
Code: H3373/S
Size: 12mm (h) x 6mm (w)
ENGLISH GARDEN English
Garden
PULL-THROUGH